
WESCOE SPRING 2020 CALENDAR 
 

 
Fifteen Week 
Classes Begin - Monday, January 13     
Last Day to Add Without Approval - Friday, January 17 
No Classes (MLK, Jr. Day) - Monday, January 20 
Last Day to Drop - Thursday, January 23 
Spring Break - Monday, March 2 – Friday, March 6 
Last Day to Withdraw (W grade) - Monday, March 23 (4 p.m.) 
Easter Break - Friday, April 10 – Monday, April 13 
Classes End - Thursday, April 30 
Final Examinations - Monday, May 4 – Friday, May 8 
Final Grades Due - Monday, May 11 (4 p.m.) 
 
Saturday One 
Classes Begin - Saturday, January 18 
Add/Drop Ends - Friday, January 24 
Last Day to Withdraw (W grade) - Friday, February 21 (4 p.m.) 
Classes End - Saturday, March 7 
Final Examinations - Last day of classes 
Final Grades Due – Thursday, March 12 (4 p.m.) 
 
Saturday Two 
Classes Begin - Saturday, March 14 
Add/Drop Ends - Friday, March 20 
No Classes - Saturday, April 11 
Last Day to Withdraw (W grade) - Friday, April 24 (4 p.m.) 
Classes End - Saturday, May 9 
Final Examinations - Last day of classes 
Final Grades Due - Monday, May 11 (4 p.m.) 
 
Fifteen Week Saturday Classes 
Classes Begin - Saturday January 18 
Add/Drop Ends - Friday, January 24 
Last Day to Withdraw (W grade) - Friday, March 27 (4 p.m.) 
No class - Saturday, April 11 
Classes End - Saturday, May 9 
Final Examinations - Last day of classes 
Final Grades Due - Monday, May 11 (4 p.m.) 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 ADMISSION 

 
1. Call 484-664-3300 to schedule an appointment with an 

advisor. Advisors are available: 
 
8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Monday through Thursday 
8 a.m. to 5 p.m. on Friday  
9 a.m. to noon on Saturday (during academic year) 
 

2. If you have already earned some college credits, bring an 
unofficial copy of your transcript(s) to the meeting. 
 

3. Complete an application. Applications are available in the 
Wescoe School office and online for both the liberal arts and 
accelerated degree programs. Your advisor can answer any 
questions you may have about our programs or the 
application process.   
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